
2022 WESTY HOGANS 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   963  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       950  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    939  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        929  3A    JGLD       STREET              MD 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        913  3A    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        944  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        939  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
9604484  KOONS JR JAMES A     939  AA               SPRING GLEN         PA 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T     934  AA               BELLE VERNON        PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    928  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    927  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    924  AA     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      922  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         921  AA     VET       HEGINS              PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     918  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       915  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          909  AA    SUBV       DOWNINGOWN          PA 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      907  AA    SUBV       BEDFORD             PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         905  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      903  AA     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      899  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   892  AA     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       885  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    928  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   919  A_    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   916  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
2069334  SHULACK JR PATRICK   915  A_               HOWELL              NJ 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     910  A_               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     908  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      905  A_    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          DE 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       902  A_    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       900  A_               TREVORTON           PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     899  A_    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   898  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
1940079  O CONNER DONALD R    896  A_    SUBV       DUSHORE             PA 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J      890  A_    S.VT       LINDLEY             NY 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        890  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       889  A_     VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   887  A_     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
8903873  PALMER MARTIN J      887  A_     VET       WARTERTOWN          CT 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        876  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
1939635  DUNKLE SUE A         869  A_    LDY1       SPRING GLEN         PA 
9503131  MANOS STEVEN A       847  A_    SUBV       MILFORD             MA 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         840  A_               BATH                PA 
 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       916  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    914  B     LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       911  B                VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2070520  NATALE CONO          911  B     SUBV       ROCKY POINT         NY 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       908  B     S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
2113131  CHIARELLA MICHAEL    903  B                FORKED RIVER        NJ 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     901  B                AVONMORE            PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        894  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     893  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
1850314  FARRELL JR VINCENT   887  B      VET       FITCHBURG           MA 
1771946  MARTIN JOHN J        885  B                BAYVILLE            NJ 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     878  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    878  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       866  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          862  B     SUBV       PETROLIA            PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         772  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 



 
2068170  BARTON KEITH A       896  C                LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   891  C     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        891  C     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
2118560  BARTON CAITLYN A     890  C      JR        LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       887  C                VALLEY FORGE        PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       876  C     SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       873  C                CANTON              PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       863  C      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    859  C     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
2112916  WIGHT LEE T          853  C     SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
1771513  ESHBACH ZACHARY R    850  C                BOYERTOWN           PA 
1418790  ALLYN PAGE EDITH C   849  C     LDY2       MARLOW              NH 
 
1933078  CERVANTES COLE       911  D     S.JR       SHARPTOWN           MD 
1938924  KNEPPER REUBEN W     883  D     S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   873  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
2071603  LUKENS JIM W         860  D                BRENTWOOD           PA 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     850  D                NORTHAMPTON         PA 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   849  D                SHAMOKIN            PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     838  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
9305491  HOOVER MARK D        834  D     SUBV       YORK                PA 
1620900  LAURENCE JR JOSEPH   832  D                LANGHORNE           PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    829  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
8905163  REBELLO WALTER A     818  D     S.VT       TAUNTON             MA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           805  D      VET       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
1775621  SEPTAK FREDERICK A   755  D                ROOSEVELT           NJ 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1933078  CERVANTES COLE       911  D     S.JR       SHARPTOWN           MD 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       902  A_    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
1938924  KNEPPER REUBEN W     883  D     S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    924  AA     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2118560  BARTON CAITLYN A     890  C      JR        LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       863  C      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        929  3A    JGLD       STREET              MD 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   919  A_    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    939  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        939  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    928  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   916  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
2070520  NATALE CONO          911  B     SUBV       ROCKY POINT         NY 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          909  AA    SUBV       DOWNINGOWN          PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     908  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      907  AA    SUBV       BEDFORD             PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      905  A_    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          DE 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         905  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     899  A_    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   898  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
1940079  O CONNER DONALD R    896  A_    SUBV       DUSHORE             PA 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   891  C     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        890  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     878  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        876  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 



8702117  STONER JAMES W       876  C     SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          862  B     SUBV       PETROLIA            PA 
2112916  WIGHT LEE T          853  C     SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
9503131  MANOS STEVEN A       847  A_    SUBV       MILFORD             MA 
9305491  HOOVER MARK D        834  D     SUBV       YORK                PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    829  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        944  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         921  AA     VET       HEGINS              PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      903  AA     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   892  AA     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       889  A_     VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
1850314  FARRELL JR VINCENT   887  B      VET       FITCHBURG           MA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   887  A_     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
8903873  PALMER MARTIN J      887  A_     VET       WARTERTOWN          CT 
3506133  HORGAN J P           805  D      VET       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    927  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      922  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     918  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       916  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       915  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        913  3A    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       908  B     S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      899  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        894  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     893  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        891  C     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J      890  A_    S.VT       LINDLEY             NY 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    878  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    859  C     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     838  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
8905163  REBELLO WALTER A     818  D     S.VT       TAUNTON             MA 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    928  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    914  B     LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1939635  DUNKLE SUE A         869  A_    LDY1       SPRING GLEN         PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   963  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   873  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       866  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
1418790  ALLYN PAGE EDITH C   849  C     LDY2       MARLOW              NH 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         772  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       889  A_     VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 


